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3) XA st alEj

O XAl Ha5E AgS B 20049 21,3329 014 200613 22,9739, 2007
d 23816 0.2 sfuit}t F)eta lon 2007 3% XAl AEHIS 1B
H oAt 18,1197, =il oz} 55579, 2=l @Ak 1109, =<
2} 309 Y.

o o QISH S= X|TOIAL TGOl HHD o o

A = TG | TR | JFAGA | =AAR | F A
2004 16,497 4,710 107 18 21,332
2005 17,078 4,969 108 20 22,175
2006 17,562 5,279 109 23 22,973
2007 18,119 5,557 110 30 23,816
0 20079% W HEATS B A4 0497 5 AA= §73HOE N%
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d = A2 A} RAS
2004 886 836 94.4%
2005 881 827 93.9%
2006 895 801 89.5%
2007 949 873 92.0%
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4) ZEAIRIZ ST Al
0 734 He55E A HH 20061 104BBo2 A4 554 FAE F
22541478 9.
A= BB AF B 52 @ R0 ;19872006

g AT 52 5 524 %7
Year Nurses Newly Registered Registration Cumulative Total
1987 5,559 69,829
1988 6,314 76,143
1989 6,514 82,657
1990 6,375 89,032
1991 6,303 95,335
1992 5,800 101,140
1993 6,743 107,883
1994 6,437 114,320
1995 6,095 120,415
1996 6,730 127,145
1997 6,775 133,920
1998 7,174 141,094
1999 8,973 150,067
2000 10,228 160,295
2001 10,557 170,852
2002 10,933 181,785
2003 10,673 192,458
2004 10,829 203,287
2005 11,632 214,919
2006 10,495 225,414

A8 ;20049714 RABAEAAR /
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